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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 Sorted on Laps
UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 3 Dubai Kartdrome 1.240 km
Heat Senior Max 01/11/2014 01:15PM

Race (9 Laps) started at 13:30:32

Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 369 Alexandre Silanine 125 MAX 9 9:50.004 58.994 6 0
2 310 Shahin Dargahi 125 MAX 9 9:55.602 5.598 5.598 59.139 8 0
3 371 Patrick Hannah 125 MAX 9 9:56.865 6.861 1.263 59.261 8 0
4 318 Giulio Peroni 125 MAX 9 9:58.663 8.659 1.798 58.984 5 0
5 320 Faisal Al Zubair 125 MAX 9 9:58.957 8.953 0.29%4 59.101 6 0
6 335 Stephanie Le Vesconte 125 MAX 9 9:59.331 9.327 0.374 59.294 6 0
7 322 Craig Shenton (N) 125 MAX 9 9:59.780 9.776 0.449 59.405 6 0
8 337 Ali Al Najjar 125 MAX 9 9:59.946 9.942 0.166 59.457 6 0
9 346 Arya Gandhi 125 MAX 9 10:02.311 12.307 2.365 59.717 6 0
10 375 Huw Williams (N) 125 MAX 9 10:05.004 15.000 2.693 1:00.195 7 0
11 330 Dante Erasmus (N) 125 MAX 9 10:05.792 15.788 0.788 59.986 5 0
12 333 Andrew Hunt 125 MAX 9 10:06.016 16.012 0.224 1:00.139 3 0
13 321 Cyrus Pirayesh (N) 125 MAX 9 10:07.200 17.196 1.184 1:00.294 8 0
14 345 Abigail Birch (N) 125 MAX 9 10:07.703 17.699 0.503 59.656 8 0
15 363 Thomas Caddick (N) 125 MAX 9 10:13.343 23.339 5.640 1:01.249 9 0
DNF 328 Tom Bale 125 MAX 6 7:17.691 DNF 3 Laps 58.850 6 0
DNF 377 Alessandro Stura 125 MAX 5 6:20.671 DNF 1 Lap 59.114 5 0
DNF 307 Pasqual Pook 125 MAX 3 3:55.671 DNF 2 Laps 59.720 3 0
DNF 350 Eduardo Neto (N) 125 MAX 54.830 DNF 3 Laps 0 0
Not classified
DNS 313 Anas Al Halabi 125 MAX DNS 0 0
DNS 331 Lee Broadbank 125 MAX DNS 0 0
DNS 300 Abdullah Al Rawahi 125 MAX DNS 0 0
Announcements

#307 - 10s Penalty carried over to pre-final - causing a collision

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
5.598 68.094 58.850 75.854 328 - Tom Bale
Chief of Timing & Scoring Chief Stewards Orbits
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